
Family Prize Donors: As of: 23-Jul-24 FamPrize

Yes

First Name Last Name CallSign Fam Mems Attnd Email
Tom Whitted N7GP wa8wzg@wa8wzg.net
Dave Buckwalter K3SK k3sk@buckwalter.co
Bruce Richardson W9FZ w9fz@w9fz.com
Norman EricHaskell AG5XV Lesa J Haskell KD5BOQ erichaskell65@gmail.com
Scott Littfin N0EDV Michele Littfin jracepilot@gmail.com
Charlie Betz N0AKC Joan Betz (wife) cmbetz@charter.net
Vernon Goble K0VG Lori verngoble@msn.com
Holly Cox K0HAC holly@chris.org
Lauren Libby W0LD llibby@twr.org
Rod Blocksome K0DAS Elizabeth rod.blocksome@gmail.com
William Caldwell N0LNOElizabeth (N0UTP), Mary Nell william.caldwell.n0lno@gmail.com
Joe Culwell WB0YFL Susan Culwell - WB0JIU csvhfs99@gmail.com
Chuck Clark AF8Z Sue af8z@bluestem-consulting.net
Joe Stroud K9MRI Sharon (wife) k9mri@earthlink.net
Pat Patterson W5VY ppattrsn@swbell.net
Jon Platt W0ZQ Barb Platt w0zq@aol.com
Kent O'Dell KA2KQM Tammy O'Dell KN4PSE kent.odell@lumen.com
James Duffey KK6MCVirginia, Barbara, Theo Duffey Breitenbach jamesduffey@comcast.net
Chris Cox N0UK chrisc@chris.org
Mike Downing KC0Y Gayle Downing michael.downing.kc0y@gmail.com
Ron Ochu KO0Z Debbie Ochu KC9ULA ronochu.sky@gmail.com
Lyle Ten Pas WE9R lktenpas@gmail.com
Jim Roseman W9UD Barbara rs3bk@icloud.com
Christopher Caldwell KC0YGW Kassidy Caldwell christophe3.16@gmail.com
Ed Marciniak NB0M Nicole Fischer ed@nb0m.org
Kenneth Boston W9GA Stefanie kboston6@wi.rr.com


